DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ASSOCIATED VIRGIN RECORD LABELS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED WASTE & RECYCLING LTD

ASSOCIATE VEHICLE INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR COGNITIVE ANALYTIC
THERAPY

THE ASSOCIATION FOR PETROLEUM AND
EXPLOSIVES ADMINISTRATION

THE ASSOCIATION FOR SCIENCE AND
DISCOVERY CENTRES

ASSOCIATION FOR SEARCH & TECHNICAL
RESCUE

ASSOCIATION FOR SEARCH & TECHNICAL
RESCUE

THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE RATIONAL
TREATMENT OF FRACTURES

THE ASSOCIATION OF AMBULANCE CHIEF
EXECUTIVES

THE ASSOCIATION OF AMBULANCE CHIEF
EXECUTIVES

THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN STUDY
ABROAD PROGRAMMES IN THE U.K.

THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN STUDY
ABROAD PROGRAMMES IN THE U.K.

ASSOCIATION OF AUTHORISED PUBLIC
ACCOUNTANTS (THE)

THE ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING
ENGINEERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS CRIME
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS
PSYCHOLOGISTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS
PSYCHOLOGISTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF CHARITY SHOPS

ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS

ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS

ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS

ASSOCIATION OF COMMUNITY AMATEUR

SPORTS CLUBS & COMMUNITY INTEREST
FUNDRAISERS (ACASC/ACIF) CIC

THE ASSOCIATION OF EARLY PREGNANCY
UNITS

ASSOCIATION OF GOLF COURSE OWNERS
(1993)

ASSOCIATION OF GOLE COURSE OWNERS
(1993)

ASSOCIATION OF HOUSEHOLD
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT
COMPUTER SPECIALISTS

ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY
SPINAL THERAPISTS LIMITED

02324637

07654526
05126547

06063084

02261660

06798106

08419396

08419396

03418954

07761209

07761209

08319742

08319742

01379840

00384609

05013367

04609682

04609682

03709512
03514635

03514635

03514635

06800135

04211059

08414445

08414445

02584703

02717653

04327423

20/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013

20/02/2013
21/02/2013

20/02/2013
20/02/2013

25/02/2013

22/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013

21/02/2013

ASSOCIATED VIRGIN RECORD LABELS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY
SPINAL THERAPISTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY
SPINAL THERAPISTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH
CHARITIES

ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH
CHARITIES

THE ASSOCIATION OF OPEN UNIVERSITY
GRADUATES

THE ASSOCIATION OF OPEN UNIVERSITY
GRADUATES

ASSOCIATION OF ORTHOPATHIC
PRACTITIONERS

ASSOCIATION OF PART TIME TUTORS
(APTT)

THE ASSOCIATION OF PERSONAL
PROPERTY SEARCHERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF QUANTITY
SURVEYORS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF RELOCATION
PROFESSIONALS

THE ASSOCIATION OF SEARCH &
SELECTION CONSULTANTS

ASSOCIATION OF SURGEONS OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND IRELAND LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF SURGEONS OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND IRELAND LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF TAXI USERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF TAXI USERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF THE EGYPTIAN

NOUBIAN COMMUNITY IN THE UNITED
KINGDOM LTD

ASSOULINE UK LIMITED

ASSOULINE UK LIMITED

ASSURANCE CARE SERVICES LIMITED

ASSUR AVIATION LTD

ASSURE INTERNATIONAL LTD

ASSURED BRITISH PIGS LTD

ASSURED BRITISH PIGS LTD

ASSUREDBUILD LIMITED

ASSUREDBUILD LIMITED

ASSURED CREDIT AND FINANCE LIMITED

ASSURED DELIVERY SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURED EFFECTS LIMITED

ASSURED FINANCE LIMITED

ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURED MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD

ASSURED SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSURED STAIRLIFTS LIMITED

ASSURED STORAGE LIMITED

ASSURED SYSTEMS (UK) LTD

ASSURED SYSTEMS (UK) LTD

ASSURE GLOBAL PAYMENTS LTD

02324637

04327423

04327423

02107400

02107400

03776406

03776406

05353321

06529578

05447861

03717326

02026926

02431258

06783090

06783090

08359469
08359469
03890649

08417511
08417511
07424328
07844524
06590196
02911350
02911350
06504796
06504796
04395710
03304511
07251327
06257025
08374451
08374451
07148251
05923405
05466833
06823058
07699660
07699660
08418825

(C2)

P NNENDNDRP P

20/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
23/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013



