DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
ASSOCIATED VIRGIN RECORD LABELS LIMITED	02324637	(C3) 20/02/2013	ASSOCIATED VIRGIN RECORD LABELS LIMITED	02324637	(C3) 20/02/2013
ASSOCIATED WASTE & RECYCLING LTD ASSOCIATE VEHICLE INSTALLATIONS	07654526 05126547	(D1) 25/02/2013 (D1) 25/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY	04327423	(C2) 21/02/2013
LIMITED ASSOCIATION FOR COGNITIVE ANALYTIC	06063084	(D1) 25/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY SPINAL THERAPISTS LIMITED	04327423	(C2) 21/02/2013
THERAPY THE ASSOCIATION FOR PETROLEUM AND	02261660	(C2) 25/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH CHARITIES	02107400	(C2) 22/02/2013
EXPLOSIVES ADMINISTRATION THE ASSOCIATION FOR SCIENCE AND	06798106	(D2) 21/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH CHARITIES	02107400	(C2) 22/02/2013
DISCOVERY CENTRES ASSOCIATION FOR SEARCH & TECHNICAL	08419396	(C1) 26/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF OPEN UNIVERSITY GRADUATES	03776406	(C2) 26/02/2013
RESCUE ASSOCIATION FOR SEARCH & TECHNICAL	08419396	(B1) 26/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF OPEN UNIVERSITY GRADUATES	03776406	(C2) 26/02/2013
RESCUE THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE RATIONAL	03418954	(D1) 20/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF ORTHOPATHIC PRACTITIONERS	05353321	(D2) 26/02/2013
TREATMENT OF FRACTURES THE ASSOCIATION OF AMBULANCE CHIEF	07761209	(C2) 25/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF PART TIME TUTORS (APTT)	06529578	(C2) 20/02/2013
EXECUTIVES THE ASSOCIATION OF AMBULANCE CHIEF	07761209	(C2) 25/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY SEARCHERS	05447861	(D1) 26/02/2013
EXECUTIVES THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN STUDY	08319742	(C3) 21/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF QUANTITY SURVEYORS LIMITED	03717326	(D2) 26/02/2013
ABROAD PROGRAMMES IN THE U.K. THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN STUDY	08319742	(C3) 21/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF RELOCATION PROFESSIONALS	02026926	(D2) 25/02/2013
ABROAD PROGRAMMES IN THE U.K. ASSOCIATION OF AUTHORISED PUBLIC	01379840	(D2) 26/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF SEARCH & SELECTION CONSULTANTS	02431258	(D1) 26/02/2013
ACCOUNTANTS (THE) THE ASSOCIATION OF BUILDING	00384609	(C3) 26/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF SURGEONS OF GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND LIMITED	06783090	(C2) 25/02/2013
ENGINEERS THE ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS CRIME	05013367	(D2) 21/02/2013	ASSOCIATION OF SURGEONS OF GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND LIMITED	06783090	(D2) 25/02/2013
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS	04609682	(E1) 21/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF TAXI USERS THE ASSOCIATION OF TAXI USERS	08359469 08359469	(C2) 25/02/2013 (C2) 25/02/2013
PSYCHOLOGISTS LIMITED ASSOCIATION OF BUSINESS	04609682	(C2) 26/02/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF THE EGYPTIAN NOUBIAN COMMUNITY IN THE UNITED	03890649	(E1) 26/02/2013
PSYCHOLOGISTS LIMITED ASSOCIATION OF CHARITY SHOPS	03709512	(B3) 20/02/2013	KINGDOM LTD ASSOULINE UK LIMITED	08417511	(B1) 25/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF CHARTII SHOPS ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF	03514635	(D2) 21/02/2013		08417511	(C1) 25/02/2013
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS	03314633	(DZ) Z1/UZ/ZU13	ASSURANCE CARE SERVICES LIMITED	07424328	(D2) 25/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF	03514635	(C2) 20/02/2013		07844524	(D2) 20/02/2013
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS			ASSURE INTERNATIONAL LTD	06590196	(D1) 20/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF	03514635	(C2) 20/02/2013		02911350	(C2) 26/02/2013
VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS	0.60004.05	/=0\ 05 /00 /004	ASSURED BRITISH PIGS LTD	02911350	(C2) 26/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF COMMUNITY AMATEUR SPORTS CLUBS & COMMUNITY INTEREST	06800135	(D2) 25/02/2013		06504796 06504796	(E1) 20/02/2013 (D2) 20/02/2013
FUNDRAISERS (ACASC/ACIF) CIC			ASSUREDBUILD LIMITED ASSURED CREDIT AND FINANCE LIMITED	04395710	(D1) 21/02/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF EARLY PREGNANCY UNITS	04211059	(D1) 22/02/2013		03304511 07251327	(D2) 20/02/2013 (D1) 26/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF GOLF COURSE OWNERS (1993)	08414445	(B1) 21/02/2013	ASSURED FINANCE LIMITED ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED	06257025 08374451	(D1) 23/02/2013 (C3) 21/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF GOLF COURSE OWNERS (1993)	08414445	(C1) 21/02/2013	ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED ASSURED MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD	08374451 07148251	(C3) 21/02/2013 (D2) 26/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF HOUSEHOLD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	02584703	(D2) 26/02/2013	ASSURED SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED ASSURED STAIRLIFTS LIMITED	05923405 05466833	(D1) 21/02/2013 (D1) 25/02/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COMPUTER SPECIALISTS	02717653	(D1) 20/02/2013	ASSURED STORAGE LIMITED ASSURED SYSTEMS (UK) LTD	06823058 07699660	(D2) 26/02/2013 (C3) 20/02/2013
ASSOCIATION OF MCTIMONEY-CORLEY SPINAL THERAPISTS LIMITED	04327423	(C2) 21/02/2013	ASSURED SYSTEMS (UK) LTD ASSURE GLOBAL PAYMENTS LTD	07699660 08418825	(C3) 20/02/2013 (C1) 25/02/2013